
C2
Communication

CW (PM) – June 1, 2021
Item# - 1



From: Clerks@vaughan.ca
To: Bellisario, Adelina
Subject: FW: [External] Item #1 on the June 1, 2021 - Committee of the Whole (Public Hearing) Meeting - 7:00 PM

Applicant: 1930328 Ontario Inc.
Date: May-27-21 10:35:21 AM
Attachments: GB (Vaughan Seven) - Letter for Committee of Whole (Public Hearing) 2871 Highway 7 - 2021-05-27.pdf

 
 

From: Grant Uyeyama <GUyeyama@klmplanning.com> 
Sent: Thursday, May 27, 2021 10:33 AM
To: Clerks@vaughan.ca
Cc: Kwan, Jessica <Jessica.Kwan@vaughan.ca>; Alireza Khosrowshahi
<AKhosrowshahi@MelroseInvestments.com>; Kirill Blotskii <KBlotskii@MelroseInvestments.com>;
Olenka Karetnik <OKaretnik@MelroseInvestments.com>; Jessica Cudmore
<JCudmore@MelroseInvestments.com>; Billy Tung <BTung@KLMPlanning.com>; Lauren Dynes
<LDynes@klmplanning.com>
Subject: [External] Item #1 on the June 1, 2021 - Committee of the Whole (Public Hearing) Meeting -
7:00 PM Applicant: 1930328 Ontario Inc.
 
To City Clerk:
 
RE: Item #1 on the June 1, 2021 - Committee of the Whole (Public Hearing) Meeting - 7:00 PM
Applicant: 1930328 Ontario Inc.
Location: Southeast Corner of Highway 7 and Maplecrete Road, VMC
Legal Description: Part of Lot 5, Concession 4; Lot 3, Plan 7977; 2871 Highway 7
City Files: OP.21.007, Z.21.010, and 19T-18V00S (Related DA.18.037)
 
Please see the attached letter for the above Public Hearing Item #1 – June 1, 2021.
 
 
 
GRANT UYEYAMA, BAA, MCIP, RPP
Principal Planner
 
KLM Planning Partners Inc.
64 Jardin Drive, Unit 1B
Concord, Ontario, L6A 3P3
Office Phone: 905-669-4055, X246
Office Fax: 905-669-0097
www.klmplanning.com
Email: guyeyama@klmplanning.com
During Covid Please Call My Cell: 416-871-6887
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